Display
PEW Electrical
Distributors
PEW Electrical Distributors Ltd
Unit 1 The iO Centre
59-71 River Road
Barking, Essex IG11 0DR
0208 507 1001

Encumbrance: 160x85x22mm
OPTION
ORDER CODES
TFT430PRS: Iris TFT 4.3" display with PAR and RS485 connection.
SNV201/1WSPK: 1Watt Speaker (for speech)
SNV201/5WSPK: 5Watt Speaker (for speech)
SNV201ENC-VG: VEGA Encoder with Speech for Binary, Gray, 1PF
SNV201/FIX: DIN Rail Fixing for PCB
4.3" with AV Frame and Lens
SIRIO
• Intuitive dedicated programming software
• Easily customize your TFT layout